[\ ET{ Vendor account Type Line number ET Total score Total amount

No 021308 GOVCONNECT Header 00 0 116,057.28
No 021308 Line 100 0 6,076.80
No 021308 Line 200 0 13,620.00
No 021308 Line 300 0 34,980.00
No 021308 Line 40 0 0 17,328.08
No 021308 Line 50 0 0 8,145.76
No 021308 Line 60 0 0 35,906.64
No 010668 BROWN ENT Header 00 0 118,977.59
No 010668 Line 100 0 5,965.75
No 010668 Line 200 0 13,335.60
No 010668 Line 300 0 36,094.40
No 010668 Line 40 0 0 17,018.12
No 010668 Line 50 0 0 8,610.12
No 010668 Line 60 0 0 37,953.60
No 012179 VCLOUD Header 00 0 116,779.84
No 012179 Line 100 0 6,090.80
No 012179 Line 200 0 13,651.20
No 012179 Line 300 0 35,060.80
No 012179 Line 40 0 0 17,367.84
No 012179 Line 50 0 0 8,248.72
No 012179 Line 60 0 0 36,360.48



Item number

Product name Quantity
0.00
Civil 3D Governmen 5.00
AutoCAD - including 40.00
AutoCAD - including 20.00
Architecture Engine 28.00
Architecture Engine 4.00
Architecture Engine 12.00
0.00
Civil 3D Governmen 5.00
AutoCAD - including 40.00
AutoCAD - including 20.00
Architecture Engine 28.00
Architecture Engine 4.00
Architecture Engine 12.00
0.00
Civil 3D Governmen 5.00
AutoCAD - including 40.00
AutoCAD - including 20.00
Architecture Engine 28.00
Architecture Engine 4.00
Architecture Engine 12.00

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EACH

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EACH

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EACH

Unit price

1,215.36000
340.50000
1,749.00000
618.86000
2,036.44000
2,992.22000

1,193.15000
333.39000
1,804.72000
607.79000
2,152.53000
3,162.80000

1,218.16000
341.28000
1,753.04000
620.28000
2,062.18000
3,030.04000

Line discounts
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000



Total discount Comment  Deviation in days Lead time in days
0.00000 0

Based on nev 0

Based on nev 0

0

Based on nev 0

0

O O O o o o

0.00000

o O o o

AutoCAD - inc0

0

0

O O O o o o

Architecture |0

0.00000 0

o O O o o o
o O O o o o




Procurement category

Software
Software
Software
Software
Software
Software

Software
Software
Software
Software
Software
Software

Software
Software
Software
Software
Software
Software

Currency
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usb
usb
usbD
usb
usbD

Unit price in transaction currency

1,215.36000
340.50000
1,749.00000
618.86000
2,036.44000
2,992.22000

1,193.15000
333.39000
1,804.72000
607.79000
2,152.53000
3,162.80000

1,218.16000
341.28000
1,753.04000
620.28000
2,062.18000
3,030.04000



Total net amount in transaction currency
116,057.28

6,076.80

13,620.00

34,980.00

17,328.08

8,145.76

35,906.64

118,977.59

5,965.75

13,335.60

36,094.40

17,018.12

8,610.12

37,953.60

116,779.84

6,090.80

13,651.20

35,060.80

17,367.84

8,248.72

36,360.48




