No 021308 GOVCON		0.0		
		00	0	116,057.28
No 021308	Line	10 0	0	6,076.80
No 021308	Line	20 0	0	13,620.00
No 021308	Line	30 0	0	34,980.00
No 021308	Line	40 0	0	17,328.08
No 021308	Line	50 0	0	8,145.76
No 021308	Line	60 0	0	35,906.64
No 010668 BROWN	ENT Header	00	0	118,977.59
No 010668	Line	10 0	0	5,965.75
No 010668	Line	20 0	0	13,335.60
No 010668	Line	30 0	0	36,094.40
No 010668	Line	40 0	0	17,018.12
No 010668	Line	50 0	0	8,610.12
No 010668	Line	60 0	0	37,953.60
No 012179 VCLOUD	Header	00	0	116,779.84
No 012179	Line	10 0	0	6,090.80
No 012179	Line	20 0	0	13,651.20
No 012179	Line	30 0	0	35,060.80
No 012179	Line	40 0	0	17,367.84
No 012179	Line	50 0	0	8,248.72
No 012179	Line	60 0	0	36,360.48

Item number	Product name	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Line discounts
		0.00			0.00000
	Civil 3D Governm	en 5.00	EA	1,215.36000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 40.00	EA	340.50000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 20.00	EA	1,749.00000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 28.00	EA	618.86000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 4.00	EA	2,036.44000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 12.00	EACH	2,992.22000	
		0.00			0.00000
	Civil 3D Governm	en 5.00	EA	1,193.15000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 40.00	EA	333.39000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 20.00	EA	1,804.72000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 28.00	EA	607.79000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 4.00	EA	2,152.53000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 12.00	EACH	3,162.80000	
		0.00			0.00000
	Civil 3D Governm	en 5.00	EA	1,218.16000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 40.00	EA	341.28000	
	AutoCAD - includi	ing 20.00	EA	1,753.04000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 28.00	EA	620.28000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 4.00	EA	2,062.18000	
	Architecture Engi	ne 12.00	EACH	3,030.04000	

Total discount	Comment	Deviation in days	Lead time in days
0.00000		0	
	Based on nev	۸O	0
	Based on nev	n O	0
		0	0
	Based on nev	n O	0
		0	0
		0	0
0.00000		0	
		0	0
		0	0
	AutoCAD - in	(0	0
		0	0
		0	0
	Architecture	10	0
0.00000		0	
		0	0
		0	0
		0	0
		0	0
		0	0
		0	0

Procurement category	Currency	Unit price in transaction currency
	USD	
Software	USD	1,215.36000
Software	USD	340.50000
Software	USD	1,749.00000
Software	USD	618.86000
Software	USD	2,036.44000
Software	USD	2,992.22000
	USD	
Software	USD	1,193.15000
Software	USD	333.39000
Software	USD	1,804.72000
Software	USD	607.79000
Software	USD	2,152.53000
Software	USD	3,162.80000
	USD	
Software	USD	1,218.16000
Software	USD	341.28000
Software	USD	1,753.04000
Software	USD	620.28000
Software	USD	2,062.18000
Software	USD	3,030.04000

Total net amount ir	transaction currency
116,057.28	
6,076.80	
13,620.00	
34,980.00	
17,328.08	
8,145.76	
35,906.64	
118,977.59	
5,965.75	
13,335.60	
36,094.40	
17,018.12	
8,610.12	
37,953.60	
116,779.84	
6,090.80	
13,651.20	
35,060.80	
17,367.84	
8,248.72	
36,360.48	